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Questions

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?

Which of the following commissions came to India in 1946 to solve the problems of the sub
continent?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

When the Scientific society was formed?

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?

Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.

Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Answers Choice

A
. William Archbold
. Sir Morison

. Ziauddin Ahmed
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Muhammad Ali Johar

Hali

. Nazir Ahmed
. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
. Shibli Numani

. Broken Head

. Ramsay Mc Donald
. Churchill

. Lord Arwin

Simon Commission
Cripps mission
Cabinet Mission
Rowlat Mission

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

1863
1865
1870
1890

25 Dec. 1875
25 Dec. 1876
<ol><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
25 Dec. 1878

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Mian Feroz uddin
Allama Igbal

None of these

Ayub Khan
Zulfigar Ali Butto
Nawaz sharif
Zia ul Haq

India
Russia
China
America

On 14th August, 1947
On 1st July, 1970

On 23rd March, 1948
On 3rd June, 1971

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy
Jallianwala Bagh Incident
Chauri Chora Incident

1863
1864
1865
1866

1920

1921
1922

Lucknow

. Madras
. Jhansi
D.

llah Abad
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Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

Sir Syed Ahmed died in
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. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
. M.A. Jauhr

. Sir Agha Khan

8411 m

8611 m
8711 m

. 52million

. 56million

300
320
350

1899
1900

. 1901



