

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
2	Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. Hali B. Nazir Ahmed C. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan D. Shibli Numani
3	Who presided the first Round Table conference?	A. Broken Head B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. Lord Arwin
4	Which of the following commissions came to India in 1946 to solve the problems of the sub continent?	A. Simon Commission B. Cripps mission C. Cabinet Mission D. Rowlat Mission
5	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
6	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
7	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878
8	Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.	A. Mian Muhammad Shafi B. Mian Feroz uddin C. Allama Iqbal D. None of these
9	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfikar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
10	In 1950, Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. India B. Russia C. China D. America
11	When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?	A. On 14th August, 1947 B. On 1st July, 1970 C. On 23rd March, 1948 D. On 3rd June, 1971
12	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
13	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
14	Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
15	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Allah Abad

16	Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. M.A. Jauhr C. Allama Iqbal D. Sir Agha Khan
17	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
18	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
19	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
20	Sir Syed Ahmed died in	A. 1898 B. 1899 C. 1900 D. 1901